19 Rack-Mountable High-Performance HF Receiver
Multicoupler series with 1 input and 4, 8, 12 or 16 outputs
DESCRIPTION
Multicouplers for the LF, MF and HF band. 100 kHz - 40 MHz.
For use where a number of receivers have to share the same antenna.
Active wideband receiver multicouplers for the LF, MF and HF bands with 1 input and 4,
8, 12 or 16 outputs.
Allows a number of receivers to share the same antenna without interaction and loss of

PRO-ARHP12GS-N and PRO-ARHP16GS-N
STANDARD LOW-LOSS PRESELECTOR FILTERS FOR PRO-ARHP...GS
TYPE DESIGNATION FILTER TYPE PASS BAND
BPF 1.6-30 Band pass  1.6 - 30 MHz
BPF 2-9 Band pass  2.0 - 9 MHz
BPF 2-17 Band pass  2.0 - 17 MHz
HP2 High pass  2.0 - 40 MHz
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOMIZED TYPES
PRO-
ARHP
B 8 GS    -N(f) -BPF -24 V
◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
Series Front plate No. of
outputs Connector type Preselector
filter**
DC
voltage
 PRO-
ARHP
Blank = blank
)*
Blank coated
= B
4 outputs =
4
8 outputs =
8
12 outputs =
12
16 outputs =
16
N-female = -N(f)
TNC-female = -
TNC(f)
BNC-female = -
BNC(f)
No filte r=
blank*
Band pass = -
BPF
High pass = -
HPF
Low pass = -
LPF
12 VDC =
blank*
24 VDC = -
24V
*   "Blank" means sign omitted.
** Preselector pass band [MHz] to be stated after the ordering designation.
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Hereby  Amphenol Procom declare that the product type PRO-ARHP...GS-... is in
compliance with EU Directive 2014/53/EU.
The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available at:
/images/shop/catalog/pdf-for-catalouges/Declaration-of-Conformity-PRO-ARHPxGS.pdf
PRO-ARHP...GS-...
PROCOM A/S reserves the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
PROCOM A/S • Smedetoften 12
DK03600 Frederikssund • Denmark
Page: 2
Last edited: 2019/01/08